

ALMOND CROISSANT

Northern Rye's Listed Ingredients
(and allergens):

Wheat Flour (**Wheat**), Yeast, Salt, **Milk** (**Cows' Milk**), Sugar, Water, Butter (**Cows' Milk**), **Eggs** (British **Egg**), **Almond** Fragipane (Ground **Almonds** (**Nuts**), Egg (British **Egg**), Butter (**Cows' Milk**), Sugar, **Wheat** Flour (**Wheat**), Salt) Flaked **Almonds** (**Nuts**), Icing Sugar.

Consume on day of purchase. Made in a kitchen that handles all major allergens.

Baked for: LOCAL NCL 18 Acorn Rd, Jesmond, Newcastle-upon-tyne, NE2 2DJ.

Baked by Northern Rye at: Unit C2, Bergen Close, Tyne Tunnel Industrial Estate, NE27 7TA.